
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-PlayOff-5ta-Dob
EncuentroLiga

Chamorro, Sergio A (Banco Nacion)

Shahmuradyan, Rafael (La Legión TDM)

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 6

11

 6

  5

 -5

Peraza, Juan Sebastian (Banco Nacion)

Tavernise, Maximo (La Legión TDM)

Nieva, Matias (TMR)

Peraza, Juan Sebastian (Banco Nacion)

 3

 0

16

14

11

 9

11

 9

  6

 -6

Luzzi, Lautaro (TMR)

Chamorro, Sergio A (Banco Nacion)


